7/22/2018
My Booking
You're all set to jet!

Confirmation code: OGUMUV

Travelers

Miss. MELISA MARTINEZ

Booking Confirmation

Flight Ticket number 2792105199167

Frequent Flyer JetBlue - TrueBlue - 2087186625

LGB @ SFO

Seat 16A

Checked bags included 0 bags
Your flights
Long Beach, CA (LGB) San Francisco, CA (SFO) Flight 2136
Tue Aug 7 2018, 3:29 PM Tue Aug 7 2018, 4:52 PM JetBlue
A320

Fare breakdown

Passenger Type Base Fare
per person
Adult $31.63

+ LGB - SFO: Blue details

Extras

+ Seats

Taxes & fees
per person

$16.57

Fare: Blue

Nonstop
Total Fare Number of
per person travelers

$48.20 x1

Total fare:

Total Extras:

Charged to MasterCard ending in 9743

https://book.jetblue.com/B6/ConfirmationForward.do

Total Fare

$48.20 USD

$48.20 USD

$0.00 USD

$48.20 usp
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7/22/2018
My Booking
You're all set to jet!

Confirmation code: KOVQNE

Travelers

Miss. MELISA MARTINEZ

Booking Confirmation

Flight Ticket number 2792105325476

Frequent Flyer JetBlue - TrueBlue - 2087186625

SFO @ LGB

Seat 8F

Checked bags included 0 bags
Your flights
San Francisco, CA (SFO) Long Beach, CA (LGB) Flight 2135
Sun Aug 12 2018, 2:36 PM Sun Aug 12 2018, 4:08 PM JetBlue
A320

Fare breakdown

Passenger Type Base Fare
per person
Adult $99.53

+ SFO - LGB: Blue details

Extras

+ Seats

Taxes & fees
per person

$21.66

Fare: Blue
Nonstop
Total Fare Number of
per person travelers
$121.19 x 1
Total fare:
Total Extras:

Charged to MasterCard ending in 9743

https://book.jetblue.com/B6/ConfirmationForward.do

Total Fare

$121.19 USD

$121.19 USD

$0.00 USD

$121.19 usp

12
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7/22/2018

@ airbnb

Airbnb Travel Receipt, Confirmation Code HMSAS3ZFWB

Confirmed: 1 night in San Francisco, CA

Booked by Melisa Martinez
Tuesday, Jul 17,2018

Check In Check Out
Aug7,2018 > Aug 8,
2018

Shared room

Friendly Hostel with Community #13
680 Sacramento Street

San Francisco, CA 94111

United States

Hosted by Darren & Friends Overby
Phone: +1(415) 433-7970

1 Traveler on this trip

Melisa Martinez

Cost per traveler
This trip was $65.25 per person, per night,
including taxes and other fees.

Need help?

Visit the Help Center for any questions.

Charges
$50.00 x 1 night
Service fee @

Occupancy taxes

Total

Payment

Paid with MASTERCARD ---- 9743
Tue, July 17,2018 @ 6:48 PM CDT

Total Paid

Airbnb, Inc.
888 Brannan Street
San Francisco, CA 94103

Accepted
HMSAS3ZFWB

$50.00
$7.24

$8.01

$65.25

$65.25

$65.25

Add billing
details

HMSAS3ZFWB
Booked by Melisa Martinez
Tuesday, Jul 17,2018

https://www.airbnb.com/reservation/receipt?code=HMSAS34ZFVWB&euid=691b322¢c-341e-813d-1373-4353cb0t31b0&print=true 1/2



Lodging for 8/9/18 & 8/10/18 = $130.42

(I will be splitting a room with other students)

/2018 Guests: 1 Adult

View By Room

Superior Queen

Elegant design with upgraded fini
WiFi-In room tablet-Ceiling fan-In room
Coffee maker-Non Smoking

More ahout this room

FROM
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